
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 22-108 Name: Amendment 1 to extend Farber Agreement - No
BKM KMobile

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:1/26/2022 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:3/1/2022 3/1/2022

Title: Approve and authorize the Library Director and/or her Designee to enter into Amendment 1 to
Agreement by and between Monterey County and Farber Specialty Vehicles, Inc., extending the
original term of the Agreement from March 21, 2021 through March 30, 2022, to a new revised term of
March 21, 2021 through June 30, 2022, with no change to the total agreement amount.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Amendment 1MCFL PSA with Farber Specialty Vehicles Inc. - signed, 3. Cnty
Standard Agrmt with Farber plus Board Order, 4. Board Order A-15088 Purchase of North Bookmobile
and Accept Grant Funding, 5. Completed Board Order Item No. 60

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors3/1/2022 1 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

